
BUFFERS



PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

IMAGE ORDER
UNIT

PACKING

BF01
L-51 H-15 G-17
  

Buffer U Shape PCS 2000

BF02

BF03

BF04

BF05

L-52 H-17 G-18

L-53 H-20  G-18

L-58 H-20  G-35

L-65 H-20  G-54 

Buffer U Shape
Heavy

Buffer U Shape
18 MM Heavy

Buffer U Shape
36 MM Heavy

Buffer U Shape
54 MM Heavy

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

1500

1200

800

500

BF06
L-30 H-18  G-18 

 Buffer U Shape
Small PCS 2500

BF07
L-70 P-18 H-14 

 Buffer Long
Normal PCS 2000



PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

IMAGE ORDER
UNIT

PACKING

BF08

BF09

BF010

L-70 P-18 H-14 

L-40 P-18 H-07 

L-62 W-36 G-18

Buffer Long
Heavy

 Buffer Flat

Buffer Biscuit
Shape 3 Side

PCS

PCS

PCS

2000

500

1500

BF011
L-62 W-36 G-18 

Buffer Biscuit
Shape 2 Side PCS 1500

L-62 W-36 G-00 

Buffer Biscuit
Shape 1 Side PCS 1500BF012

L-72 W-34 G-19 

Buffer Biscuit
Shape Heavy Long

3 Side
PCS 1000BF013



PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

IMAGE ORDER
UNIT

PACKING

Ø16   Nail H-15 -1.6

16 X16  Nail H-15 -1.6

Plinth Pin
( Nail Bush )

Square

Plinth Pin
( Nail Bush )

Round

PCS

PCS

500

500

BF014

BF015

BF016

L-48 W-16 Nail H-15 -1.6

Plinth Pin
( Nail Bush )

Rectangle 2 Nail
PCS 100

 Ø 60 X H-38

Buffer Round PCS 300BF017

Taxes are extra as applicable.
Packaging & Forwarding Charges are extra as applicable.
Rates given above, are subject to changes without prior notice.
Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction

Terms & Conditions


